v W

Position

Deputy County Manager
Program Services Manager I
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst ||

Office Assistant Intern EH

Other Positions Held County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Intergovernmental Affairs
Intergovernmental Affairs
Intergovernmental Affairs
Intergovernmental Affairs

Intergovernmental Affairs

Total Wages
$220,835
$107,947
$100,483
$76,079
$2,016



