	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy County Manager		San Mateo County	Intergovernmental Affairs	\$220,835
2.	Program Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Intergovernmental Affairs	\$107,947
3.	Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Intergovernmental Affairs	\$100,483
4.	Management Analyst II		San Mateo County	Intergovernmental Affairs	\$76,079
5.	Office Assistant Intern EH		San Mateo County	Intergovernmental Affairs	\$2,016